Name

Alexandra Smith
Alicia Rickards
Ben Vine

Debbie Mann
Graham Edwards
Helen Warrick-Evans
Jacob Morton
Keren Thompson
Michelle Walters
Neil Kellett
Samantha Caro
Sandra Ferreira
Simon Conner
Sylvia Grice

12-Oct-2023 at 16:15
ICA/TNHA LGB 1

Attended
Apologies
Attended
Apologies
Attended

Apologies
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended

10-Jan-2024 at 18:00
ICP Sub-Committee Meeting

Attended
Attended

Attended

Iceni and The Nicholas Hamond Cluster LGB - Meeting Attendance 2023-24

22-Jan-2024 at 16:15
ICA/TNHA LGB 2

Attended
Apologies
Apologies
Apologies
Apologies
Attended
Apologies
Attended
Apologies
Apologies
Attended
Attended

13-Mar-2024 at 18:00
ICP Sub-Committee Meeting

Attended
Attended

Attended

20-Mar-2024 at 16:15
ICA/TNHA LGB 3

Apologies
Apologies
Missed
Missed
Apologies
Attended
Attended
Apologies
Apologies
Missed
Missed
Attended
Apologies

06-Jun-2024 at 17:45
ICP LGB Sub Committee Meeting

Attended
Attended

Attended
Apologies

04-Jul-2024 at 16:15
ICA/TNHA LGB 4

Attended
Missed

Missed
Apologies
Attended
Attended
Missed
Apologies
Apologies
Missed
Attended

%
Attended

86%
50%
0%
25%
0%
100%
100%
0%
0%
60%
25%
25%
80%
75%



