## Iceni and The Nicholas Hamond Cluster LGB - Meeting Attendance 2023-24

Name	12-Oct-2023 at 16:15 ICA/TNHA LGB 1	10-Jan-2024 at 18:00 ICP Sub-Committee Meeting	22-Jan-2024 at 16:15 ICA/TNHA LGB 2	13-Mar-2024 at 18:00 ICP Sub-Committee Meeting	20-Mar-2024 at 16:15 ICA/TNHA LGB 3	06-Jun-2024 at 17:45 ICP LGB Sub Committee Meeting	04-Jul-2024 at 16:15 ICA/TNHA LGB 4	% Attended
	•	· ·	•	· ·	•	· ·	•	
Alexandra Smith	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended	Apologies	Attended	Attended	86%
Alicia Rickards	-	Attended	Apologies	Attended	Apologies	Attended	Missed	50%
Ben Vine	Apologies	-	Apologies	-	Missed	-	-	0%
Debbie Mann	Attended	-	Apologies	-	Missed	-	Missed	25%
Graham Edwards	Apologies	-	Apologies	-	Apologies	-	Apologies	0%
Helen Warrick-Evans	Attended	-	Attended	-	Attended	Attended	Attended	100%
Jacob Morton	-	-	-	-	Attended	-	Attended	100%
Keren Thompson	-	-	Apologies	-	Apologies	-	Missed	0%
Michelle Walters	Apologies	-	-	-	-	-	-	0%
Neil Kellett	Attended	-	Attended	Attended	Apologies	-	Apologies	60%
Samantha Caro	Attended	-	Apologies	-	Missed	-	Apologies	25%
Sandra Ferreira	Attended	-	Apologies	-	Missed	-	Missed	25%
Simon Conner	Attended	-	Attended	-	Attended	Apologies	Attended	80%
Sylvia Grice	Attended	Attended	Attended	-	Apologies	-	-	75%